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Shift: Morning
S.L. Student Name
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TANJINA AKTER

JAHERA JANNATUL ALEYA
TULANA BARUA MOON

PURBA RANI DAS SHUVASRI
FABIHATUL JANNAT TOWFIKA
ADKHIYA MALIHA

ARZUDA YESMIN ANHA
JAUNA SULTANA KASPRIA
NAZILA AKTER BASMA

TAIFA HABIBA

Chattogram Bandar Mohila College
Chattogram Bandar, Chattogram

Student Admission Data list

Class: XI
Board Roll

109851
109747
107971
199102
115779
123717
123729
123968
133297

102000
Total

Group: Science

Admission Fee
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00
30000.00

Other Fee
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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Payable
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00
30000.00

Paid
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00
30000.00

Due
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



